Terrell - D23 - 03/28/2015

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Stevenson, Jeremy
Ray, Shane

Name
Long, Cody
Wells, Drew

Name

Riddels, Gaylon
McGehee, Brice
Copeland, Angela
McGehee, Brice
Stevenson, Jeremy
Montgomery, Bobby
Whitlock, David
Schneider, Jeff

Name

Long, Cody
Cuellar, J S
Copeland, Mike
Platt, Wylie

Name

Whitlock, David
Riddels, Gaylon
Whitlock, David
Cuellar,J S
Long, Cody
Raine, Fred
Jones, Johnny
Huddleston, Micah
Coe, Jonathan D
Raine, Fred

Beginner Average / 21 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.44
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time / 84 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.73
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 84 Teams

Position Time

Header 30.63

Heeler

Header 31.32

Heeler

Header 18.57 On?2
Heeler

Header 21.47 On?2
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time / 103 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.75
Heeler

Header 7.41
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 103 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.87
Heeler

Header 41.54
Heeler

Header 45.99
Heeler

Header 62.77
Heeler

Header 29.68 On 3
Heeler

Earnings
$390.00
$390.00

Earnings
$155.00
$155.00

Earnings
$560.00
$560.00
$420.00
$420.00
$280.00
$280.00
$140.00
$140.00

Earnings
$115.00
$115.00

$75.00
$75.00

Earnings
$515.00
$515.00
$430.00
$430.00
$335.00
$335.00
$260.00
$260.00
$170.00
$170.00



Terrell - D23 - 03/28/2015

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Montgomery, Bobby

Raine, Fred

Name

Raine, Caleb
Raine, Fred
Jones, Johnny

Denham, Michael

Jones, Johnny
Cobb, Ty

Name

Cobb, Ty

Lee, Chad
Jones, Johnny
Owen, Chad

Name

Jones, Johnny
Owen, Chad
Cobb, Ty

Lee, Chad

Name
Jones, Johnny
Lee, Chad

#2.0 Fast Time / 54 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.45
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 54 Teams

Position Time

Header 38.13

Heeler

Header 29.07 On 3
Heeler

Header 30.02 On 3
Heeler

#2.5s Fast Time /29 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.11
Heeler

Header 8.11
Heeler

#2.5s Average / 29 Teams

Position Time

Header 31.03 On 3
Heeler

Header 15.94 On?2
Heeler

#3.0/80M Average / 13 Teams

Position Time
Header 28.67
Heeler

Earnings
$100.00
$100.00

Earnings
$450.00
$450.00
$270.00
$270.00
$180.00
$180.00

Earnings
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00

Earnings
$735.00
$735.00
$490.00
$490.00

Earnings
$608.00
$608.00



